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COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY NUMBER 342
A CONDOMINIUM
HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM

1, Daniel Ekrem, do hereby certify that the work was undertaken by, or reviewed and approved by, me for this CIC Piat of Common Interest Community Number 342, a condominium,
HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM, being located upon:

Tract A, REGISTERED LAND SURVEY NO. 250.
AND
Tract B, REGISTERED LAND SUR\/E? NOQ. 250.
AND

That part of Lot Twenty-three (23), Block One (1), WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS THIRTY-THREE (33), AND THIRTY-FOUR (34), BLOCK SIX (6), RESERVOIR HILLS lying
Southwesterly and westerly of the following described line:
Beginning at a point on the south line of said Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT, said point being 18.00 feet west of the southeast corner of Lot 23 of said Block 1, WALTON'S
REARRANGEMENT; thence northerly on a line 18.00 feet west of and parallel with said east line of Lot 23, a distance of 87.00 feet; thence on a straight line to a point on the north line of
Lot 30 of said Block 6, RESERVOIR HILLS, said point being 47.23 feet easterly of the northwest corner of said Lot 30 and there terminating according to the plat thereof on file and of
record in the office of the Register of Deeds of and for Anoka County, Minnesota.

AND

Lot 19, Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS
AND

Lots 24, 25, and 26, Block 6, RESERVOIR HILLS, Anoka County, Minnesota.

AND

Lots 20, 21, and 22, Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS, and all of the vacated alley adjacent to said Lots 20, 21, and 22, Anoka
County, Minnesota.

AND

That part of Lot 27, Block 6, RESERVOIR HILLS which lies westerly of the northerly extension of the east line of Lot 23, Block 1, WALTON’S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK
6, RESERVOIR HILLS and lying easterly of the following described line:
Beginning at a point on the south line of said Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS, said point being 18.00 feet west from the
Southeast corner of Lot 23 of said Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS; thence northerly on a line 18.00 feet west of and paraliel
with the east line of said Lot 23, to the north line of said Block 6, RESERVOIR HILLS.

AND

Lot 32, Block 6, RESERVOIR HILLS, Anoka County, anegota

AND

Lots 25 through 28, Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS, Anoka County, Minnesota.
AND

The vacated alley adjacent to Lots 25 through 28, Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS, Anoka County, Minnesota.
AND

Those parts of Lots 28 through 31, Block 6, RESERVOIR HILLS; Lot 24, Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS; and of the vacated

alley adjacent to Lot 24, Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS; lying Southwesterly and Westerly of the following described line:
Beginning at a point on the South line of Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS, said point being 18.00 feet West of the Southeast
corner of Lot 23, of said Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS; thence Northerly on a line 18.00 feet West of and parallel with the
East line of said Lot 23, a distance of 87.00 feet; thence on a straight line to a point on the North line of Lot 30 of said Block 6, RESERVOIR HILLS, said point being 47.23 feet Easterly of
the Northwest corner of said Lot 30 and there terminating.

AND

Those parts of Lots 27 through 31, Block 6, RESERVOIR HILLS and those parts of Lots 23 and 24, Block 1, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR
HILLS and of the vacated alley abutting Block 1, "WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVQIR HILLS", as dedicated in said plat, lying within the following
descnbed trgct

corner of Lgt 23 S@Id Block 1 WAL_TON’S REARRANG;EMENT OF LQTS 33 AND 34 BL@CK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS thencs Northerly on a line 18.00 feet West of and paralle!l with the
East line of said Lot 23, a distance of 87.00 feet, to the actual point of beginning of the tract to be deseribed:; thence continuing Northerly on the extension of said parallel line to the
North line of Block 6, RESERVOIR HILLS; thence Westerly along said North line of Block 6, to a point being 47.23 feet Easterly of the Northwest corner of Lot 30, Block 6, RESERVOIR
HILLS; thence Southeasterly, to the point of beginning;

Excepting therefrom Tract A, REGISTERED LAND SURVEY NO. 250, Anoka County, Minnesota.

AND

And fully and ggcurately depicts all information required by Minnesota Statutes, Section 5158.2-1101.

Dated this ‘J’ day of /('{0-:/ »ZOQ-

—

anesota Ligense No. 57366

STATE OF MlNNESOTA

, 2023, by Daniel Ekrem.

day of mgu
NS

This' CIC Plat is part of the Declaration, recorded as

Document Number [g/éﬂjg? ML
/ 5 day of L .j’ M NCH

on this

2025

CITY OF COLUMBIA HEIGHTS
COUNTY OF ANOKA
SEC. 36, T. 30N, R. 24W

i Jorid FErm |\ K. pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Section 515B.2-101(c), do hereby certify that the structural components Qf the siructures containing the units and

the mechanical systems serving more than one unit, are substantially completed.
Dated this =3 *Paayof_ v mava 20 =%

i —

N , '
Joen  Fm e ke ifRyicensed Architect

Minnesota License No. 4 Q__S. © °l

STATE OF MINNESOTA
COUNTY OF A

P aal L]
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this :Lflb day of d wal , 20 ) . by 593’\\'\ curny

.8 Licensed Architect.

Printed Name

Notary Public, Mﬂ! S& ﬂ} V\ County, Minnesota
\

My Commission Expires

County Surveyor

PursEEnt to Minnesota Statutes Sectton 389 09 Subd 1, this CIC Plat has been revuewed and approved this 25 day of OC'%@W' , 2023

David M. Zseglmeter 4 0

Anoka County Surveyor

County Auditor/Treasurer

Pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Section 515B.1-116, taxes payable Kn the year 20 & on the land hereinbefore described have been paid. Also
272.12, there are no delinquent taxes and transfer entered this _ day of DW 20 2%

Pameta J . Leblare

Property Tax Administrator

Uit fb Yoid e o

County Recorder/Registrar of Titles
County of Anoka, State of Minnesota

_Dg , Q at é 2% clock .M. and was duly recorded as Doc Document Number _{o/ Y47,

County Recorder/Reglstrar of Tmes

Wﬁ /;LZUQL-f Deputy

pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Section

| hereby certafy that thss plat of COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY NO. 3 ‘/Z was filed in the office of the County Recorder/Registrar of Titles for public record on this / 5day of
) B .
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THE EAST LINE OF LOT 23, BLOCK |,
WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS
33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS

NORTHERLY EXTENSION OF A LINE
S————PARALLEL WITH AND 18 FEET WEST OF

\
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CITY OF COLUMBIA HEIGHTS
COUNTY OF ANOKA
SEC. 36, T. 30N, R. 24W

CIC BOUNDARY

FOR THE PURPOSES OF THIS PLAT, THE WEST
LINE OF RESERVOIR HILLS IS ASSUMED TO HAVE
A BEARING OF N00°20'51"W

® Denotes monument found 1/2 inch iron pipe

See Sheet 3 of 8 sheets for Site Plan
See Sheets 4—8 of 8 sheets for Unit Details

Benchmark: Top Nut of Hydrant located at
the southeast corner of Central Avenue NE
and Gould Avenue NE has an elevation of
936.82 feet NGVD 29.

NO00°20'51'W 270.55

PR S
N
PR R
cre
AAs

o Wk
HEDE AR
IR WL U
N
./
4
i

-

87.00
LINE OF LOT 23, BLOCK |, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT

~LINE PARALLEL WITH AND 18 FEET WEST OF THE EAST
OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS

~

}
i
)
LY

A
Py
T
A
.
T
11
-
PV

N89°45'06"'E

40.00

S00°18'12"E 127.95

-
o -

BENCHMARK

= S \ mme e e —t
[ r= -~ r\ [ Vot N 1 ()
[ X4 1 Y == e \t (] ] (24
[ [ M Lo \\t ) v s ' [
Y s mr=EN oroPmay
AR AR AN
+ LI PN R S |
bt N L3 s r>
) 11 Ing S
N LI 3 ~ /
N [ [ [ 0 [N -~ Lo [ [ hild
[ 4 (4 [A) [ 24 [ X4 A (AN} (3 [ FAYE] Ll (AN i
() [ PN (Y [y AN T (% [ + [ -, (3R] 1
BYe
L0
- RS -~
el < <
Lo ~7 ~7
i
1
——d
-:n:
7N
b
1
[S¥]
C:I:
£ N
s
i:l:
)
Prad
3R
o]
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
!
|
|
1o
1
|
|
|
!
|
|
|
|
t
|
|
|
A

$89°36'43"W 407.06

REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 33 AND

L ;
_ | — -
. NORTHERLY EXTENSION
~~OF THE EAST LINE OF
LOT 23, BLOCK |,
WALTON'S
REARRANGEMENT OF
LOTS 33 AND 34
BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR
HILLS
S
o
W@
S YG
NGy
5560s
JZL2Z2E
yZe=2
S<Ehd
¢ [*1]
heZlc
L WO .
%J [da ol (o]
- |
™
Lo 0w 0
SR PO L L
SOUTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 23,
BLOCK I, WALTON'S REARRANGEMENT
,—- OF LOTS 33 AND 34, BLIOCK 6,
RESERVOIR HILLS
|
)
\
\
\o_—~—-SOUTH LINE OF BLOCK |, WALTON'S

34, BLOCK 6, RESERVOIR HILLS

6—-—-—-—-——-——-——-—————

6

s o o e e o e i i s e i

1/2 INCH

RLS 18425 i
PINCH IRON
o 10 20 40
SCALE IN FEET
| INCH = 20 FEET
ALLIANT

SHEET 2 OF 8 SHEETS




F . A,

tYYY7 402

CONCRETE CURB ——=—==__
(M.B.B.)
N72'5515"
26.42

5x6 TREE GRATE ======.
C.E. (M.B.B.)
(TYP.)
1N
[
s
as
N
Ly
.-y
«Z. -~
124
i3
-y
.7
. -
Pl
<:|:
- e
«-" Lia
i bl
- -t
mde -
TN -
Nt 1l
- Lig
IS
1:|:
N
-5
Zood
e
Ol
| N,
- :.__
.—»
‘:—
[
! 1 Lid
LiJ ( )
%--" ‘:f
¢:|:
|-
i
N
s

RETAINING WALL ==ff =~

CE. (M.B.B.)TYP.)

/

NO0°20'51'W 270.55

COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY NUMBER 342

CITY OF COLUMBIA HEIGHTS
COUNTY OF ANOKA
SEC. 36, T. 30N, R. 24W

A CONDOMINIUM
HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM
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COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY NUMBER 342

A CONDOMINIUM
HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM

Wiy 7 o2

CITY OF COLUMBIA HEIGHTS
COUNTY OF ANOKA
SEC. 36, T. 30N, R. 24W

UNIT DETAIL
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COMMON INTEREST COMMUN'TY NUMBER 342 ' CITY OF COLUMBIA HEIGHTS

COUNTY OF ANOKA

| A CO N D O M I N l U M - SEC. 36, T. 30N, R. 24W
/o HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM

/ | UNIT DETAIL
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M M U N lTY N U M B E R 342 | CITY OF COLUMBIA HEIGHTS

COUNTY OF ANOKA

A CONDOMINIUM %
HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM

UNIT DETAIL

NO0°20'51"W 270.55

N89°39'25"E 367.40
LEGEND M%
L.C.E. 7 , )
(- BALCONY - L.CE. LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT
\
16ny )i 140 | [CE. [CE, CCE, [CE. M.F.L.C.E. MULTIFAMILY LIMITED COMMON ELEMENTS FOR UNIT 2
~- BALCONY - BALCONY - BALCONY - BALCONY ~
315 g2\ UNIT 2 gg UNIT2  gg\ UNIT2  gg UNIT2 o ¥
© i o mrrrm——— s o (;
o | B )
= , 0.5 NOTES ’
o N w P 155 ' :
5 ’;’ 10.7 10.7 10.7 107 % % %% % A
= DIMENSIONS ARE TO THE NEAREST ONE—TENTH OF A FOOT.
©
N BENCHMARK AS NOTED ON SHEET 2 OF 8 SHEETS.
(2]
L]
o THE EXTERIOR FACADES EXTENDING FROM EACH UNIT ARE LIMITED COMMON
N ELEMENTS. |
V-
LCE -——-| 100 BT AET % 215 ®© & 215 9 =159 ~
BALCONY ;m o s 7 et e 18t °e 2 1.447 e , 0.4 W
UNIT 2 S . —~ELEVATOR (M.F.L.C.E.) o
| 10.0 =
R— ™~ [}
UNIT 2 -— :
“‘ UNIT2 3 |
= "
LCE-~--) 49|50 FLOOR ELEVATION = 947.0 FEET —-~~ELEVATOR LOBBY A N "
, >4 : R ELE = . . s .
el el I CEILING ELEVATION = 957.1 FEET STARS (M.F.L.C.E)-—-—" (MF.LCE) IS f>  FLOOR ELEVATION = 947.0 FEET
- o =] - " 4.7 ; CEILING ELEVATION = 957. FEET
4950
! 0.4
LCE-=~-| 49 5.0
BALCONY [~ ~
UNIT 2 © 5
o ] - 3
C 4950 "
i 0
e N 04 N89°4506'E
D ALLA T [
UNIT 2 @ p 40.00
= o
LCE—=-~] 30]3 " 18.9
BALCONY [>H
UNIT 2 e AMENITY DECK (M..F.L.C.E.)
; i /
o
" «
o i)
s
o 8
ELEVATOR (M.F.L.C.E.)~~, Y
] _~—-ELEVATOR (M.F.L.CE.) ~
130/ o : 0.5 W
— 11 N . 30.9 N
L Sl Hully 570 - 75.7 =143 - =
6.4 oll =™ 11.4M| _ = N
S k0.5 _-STARS STAIRS-~_ S
- 1;-0 &-Q——-—-y - %
o 1242 E
1.4, 0 12,49 ©135_°
/
L CE o / FLOOR ELEVATION = 940.0 FEET %
BALCONY [F= {__STARS (MF.LCE) - CEILING ELEVATION = 956.1 FEET ©
e ures YNIT | 2
" - * ] ,~-STAIRS (M.F.L.C.E) N
Y @ 10.0 4
66.9 ¥ 87
2]
e
o
1.3 | 27.4 i | 31.6
. 1
197 9.7 03 T hoo |2
} $89°36'43'W 407.06 LCE-- L.CE-~ LCE-- LCE-
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
UNIT 2 UNIT 2 UNIT 2 UNIT 2

0 10 20 40

FIRST THRU SECOND LEVELS o - ———

L'INCH = 20 FEET

ALLIANT

ENGINEERING

SHEET 6 OF 8 SHEETS




g .

/4447 J02 .

NOO°20'61'W 270.55

COMMON INTEREST

43

CO

A CONDOMINIUM
HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM

NB89°39'25"E 367.40

T
MMUNITY NUMBER 342

CITY OF COLUMBIA HEIGHTS
COUNTY OF ANOKA
SEC. 36, T. 30N, R. 24W

UNIT DETAIL

LEGEND
BALCONY L L T 7 i _
— F~ UNIT 2
g \ 1a.0 C.E. COMMON ELEMENT
e\ 0
A e} 1 LcE L.C.E. L.CE. L.C.E. L.C.E. LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT
s BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
31. o UNIT 2 o UNIT 2 - UNIT 2 - UNIT 2 M.F.L.C.E. MULTIFAMILY LIMITED COMMON ELEMENTS FOR UNIT 2
¥l \9.2 \9.6
10.7 10.7 10.7 10.7
. ; . NOTES
- S < A L L Lz L Z Z Z i
@ DIMENSIONS ARE TO THE NEAREST ONE-TENTH OF A FOOT. '
o~ BENCHMARK AS NOTED ON SHEET 2 OF 8 SHEETS.
| N
L.C.E. %‘. THE EXTERIOR FACADES EXTENDING FROM EACH UNIT ARE LIMITED COMMON
=i g W § 2% g @ § 7% g o UNIT 2 o e ELEMENTS.
- ~—ELEVATOR (M.F.L.C.E.) l}", THIRD LEVEL FLOOR ELEVATION IS 958.5 FEET AND CEILING ELEVATION IS
¥ 967.6 FEET. |
08 FOURTH LEVEL FLOOR ELEVATION IS 969.0 FEET AND CEILING ELEVATION IS
o & 978.1 FEET.
L.C.E. ~~ELEVATOR LOBBY 30.1 " FIFTH LEVEL FLOOR ELEVATION IS 979.5 FEET AND CEILING ELEVATION IS
UNIT 2 : . 7 : - :
, U N lT 2 STAIRS (M.F.L.C.E)~—=~ 4.7 £ >
\ - L.C.E. /10.0
BALCONY =~ 5.6
UNIT 2 o o 0.4
e o
LCE, . Loe sl
UNIT 2 UNIT 2 0.7 o
k.
o L)
C o 157 & 168 o 156 3 26.3 2
ONT 2 " T10.0) 10.0 0.4 N89°45'06"E
e “-L.C.E. \~L.CE. “-L.CE. 40.00
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
UNIT 2 UNIT 2 UNIT 2 - -
NS ©
L.CE. sell” - §
BALCONY =~ 2!
L.CE. WNIT 2 N
BALCONY - BALCONY =) 18.9
UNIT 2 o UNIT 2 5.6 )
- 3.5<]L.6.0
/
0 L.C.E. - -
& BALCONY =~ _rz= 4
L.CE. WNT 2 ol8|lm
2 1.0 o2 lss®
0 < V0.0 : 2.0 o)
B 3 8 BALGONY—< 10.0 2.00 @
\ UNIT 2 AL N
29.8 © 0 ,~—ELEVATOR (M.F.L.C.E.) ~
w’ 8'7 // 005 l:“
7.4 N
» a8 ol ®©
~ 208 / ~ ' ;.; a‘;
= =] IR N T — .
= 08 ;|| ELEVATOR (MFLCE)--125 |56 UNIT 2 A
v ™~ o
21.4,, ~ 2
H ' 5.6\
\-- STARS (M.F.L.C.E.) 0.5)F ~-L.CE.
owe
< _-STAIRS (M.F
| I v |FVELS 4 & 5 ,~~STAIRS (M.F.L.CE) N
~
<+
) L
10.7 o2z 10.7
4 o
4.4 27.2 11.5 3“ J gﬂ% 11.5"9“ / gﬂf'sn.sgl] / ;g|lm 31.6
***** EE AT R T . s W 3
‘ o °36'd3" /- L.C.E. I L.C.E. I L.C.E. ! L.C.E.
ek ] . 1100 569°3643'W 407.06 J/ BALCONY--"  BALCONY-=/  BALCONY--/ BALCONY —
BALCONY =~ BALCONY --/ BALCONY -=~ UNIT 2 UNIT 2 UNIT 2 UNIT 2
UNIT 2 UNIT 2

UNIT 2

- THIRD THRU FIFTH LEVELS

0 0 20 40
ey —
SCALE IN FEET
| INCH = 20 FEET
ALLIANT

SHEET 7 OF 8 SHEETS




619497202

M M U N lTY N U M B E R 342 CITY OF COLUMBIA HEIGHTS

COUNTY OF ANOKA

A CONDOMINIUM ~ SEC. 36, T. 30N, R. 24W
HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM

UNIT DETAIL

NO00°20'51"W 270.55

N89°39'25"E 367.40

- - LEGEND
L.C.E. 7 Y v 7 T
BALCONY
(- UNIT 2 : C.E. COMMON ELEMENT
16 B V40 2 [ et oc . oL L.C.E. LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT
5 BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
1.5 - ONIT 2 - ONIT 2 M.F.L.C.E. MULTIFAMILY LIMITED COMMON ELEMENTS FOR UNIT 2
[7) \
¥l
10.7 ) . 5 : ,
g NOTES ,
S : 7 ’ i 7 L ]
¥ ~ DIMENSIONS ARE TO THE NEAREST ONE—-TENTH OF A FOOT.
]
")
t'N\l BENCHMARK AS NOTED ON SHEET 2 OF 8 SHEETS.
o
L.C.E. = = - UN'T 2 A THE EXTERIOR FACADES EXTENDING FROM EACH UNIT ARE LIMITED COMMON
: o = ) ? = () . - B2 I Qon as 3
2 23 BTy g S g e g A5 g 159y FLOOR ELEVATION = 990.0 FEET 04 W ELEMENTS.
“ ~—ELEVATOR (M.F.L.C.E.) CEILING ELEVATION = 999.| FEET oy
' &
. o
™~
UNIT 2 R 3
L.C.E. FLOOR ELEVATION = 990.0 FEET "(E,EA"EFY&O?)LOBBY 30 n
BALCONY + - CEILING ELEVATION = 999.| FEET 7 i o 154 o © >
UNIT 2 STAIRS (M.FiL.C.E.)-——~ "7 ~ P r 5
2 L.C.E. /10.0
BALCONY =~ 5.6]
UNIT 2
Q <) 0.4
slr |Is
L.C.E. L.C.E. “i5.60T
BALCONY {- o SALSONY - 5% _
UNIT 2 % Z 0.7 <
"
- - 0 0 ") © e
C T 169 & 157 9 18 o 156 o 263 , © |
X X 0 n
Lce S FIINE EENE L\ 22 Les | 04508
BALCONY1- 1000 " 0% 7900 | 10,0\, ! 0.4 N89°45'06"E
UNIT 2 ~>4.8 ~-L.C.E.  ~-L.C.E. ~-L.C.E. , ~-L.C.E. % 40.00
< BALCONY  BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY - :
5.6 UNIT 2 UNIT 2 UNIT 2 UNIT 2 5 -
5.6 2
Q
L.C.E. 2 _
BALCONY 1~ BALCONY L.C.E. V56 189
UNIT 2 UNIT 2 ’ BALCONY—':; 5<< 1| 6.0
' UNIT 2 e~
. Q
86 3
L.C.E. 4.8
0 , : BALCONY —~, U= -
N LCE. e Jfes|, ¢
BALCONY =~ ‘ s\ s
® 1.0] UNIT 2 1100 EL{/EL%ONY EE] e )
o : BALCONY =~ .0°% %
0 " “f\f, UNIT 2 \ 100 o 20 N
& —-ELEVATOR (MF.LCE) | x | [\ gp 4> ,~-ELEVATOR (M.F.L.C.E) N
#=-ELEVATOR (M.F.L.CE. _ _ o 0 0N 0.5 W
S 30.5 N
. %
o
&
) S
0s UNIT 3
(=)
< FLOOR ELEVATION = 990.0 FEET
LCE © CEILING ELEVATION = 999.| FEET
s\ LCE
6] - -BALCONY
i[>-3.4  UNIT 2 * ~
~-STAIRS (M.F.L.C.E.) o N
2 10.0 / °
¢ |
u |
32.3 -3 1
o L.CE. o
o BALCONY a 10.7 10.7 10.7
: UNIT 2 = Q ol2.. . © @ll2 Ql——'l«, e .
l_H;g 31.2 32.1 : \ 27.2 . .5 /] o wits o), SiL 11.6 0 / oll8 31.6 0.8
iz . e / "/ 9.7 Q
| ho.ow 08 ,, | 201 310.04|3 /38 /38 Wiaia 8|/100 | 1
CE | °36'43"W 407.06 / ~-L.CE. “-L.CE. “-L.CE. L-LCE
AL GONY -2 : $89°3643 , ‘-LCE. , BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
ONIT 2 : BALCONY ONIT 2 UNIT 2 UNIT 2 UNIT 2

UNIT -2
0 10 20 40

SIXTH LEVEL , ‘ ST

| INCH = 20 FEET

ALLIANT

ENGINEERING

'SHEET 8 OF 8 SHEETS




